Introduction
Emerson has developed the next generation of its powerful,
expandable, and reliable industrial computers (IPC).
PACSystems RXi2 IPCs offer new processor choices, increased
and faster storage, improved graphics, and enhanced
security features.
The PACSystems RXi2-BP IPC delivers compact, rugged,
mid to high range performance to run HMI, historian,

2 Operating temperature is dependent on the CPU and SSD choice, application software, orientation of the heat sink fins at free convection.
For detailed recommendations please refer to Hardware Reference Manual or contact support team.
Understanding Part Number Nomenclature
PRODUCT CODE
R2B 0 N 1 W 1 N 3 A 0 A
Extension Slot
0 = No Extension Slot (158 x 191 x 44.5 mm)
1 = 1 PCIe Slot Extension (158 x 191 x 81.8 mm)
Processor & Memory RAM Size
AMD Ryzen™ Embedded V1000 & R1000 Series
0 = V1605B, 4c/8t, 12-25 W, 2.0~3.6 GHz, 4 GB DDR4
1 = V1605B, 4c/8t, 12-25 W, 2.0~3.6 GHz, 8 GB DDR4
2 = V1605B, 4c/8t, 12-25 W, 2.0~3.6 GHz, 16 GB DDR4
3 = V1404I, 4c/8t, 12-25 W, 2.0~3.6 GHz, 4 GB DDR4
4 = V1404I, 4c/8t, 12-25 W, 2.0~3.6 GHz, 8 GB DDR4
5 = V1404I, 4c/8t, 12-25 W, 2.0~3.6 GHz, 16 GB DDR4
6 = R1505G, 2c/4t, 12-25 W, 2.4~3.3 GHz, 4 GB DDR4
7 = R1505G, 2c/4t, 12-25 W, 2.4~3.3 GHz, 8 GB DDR4
8 = R1505G, 2c/4t, 12-25 W, 2.4~3.3 GHz, 16 GB DDR4
9 = R1305G, 2c/4t, 8-10 W, 1.5~2.8 GHz, 4 GB DDR4
A = R1305G, 2c/4t, 8-10 W, 1.5~2.8 GHz, 8 GB DDR4
B = R1305G, 2c/4t, 8-10 W, 1.5~2.8 GHz, 16 GB DDR4
Operating System - Software - Mounting
N = No Operating System
A = Windows 10 IoT LTSC 2019
E = PACEdge + DIN Mount
C = PACEdge + DIN Mount + Movicon Connext for Linux 2k tags
W = PACEdge + DIN Mount + Movicon WebHMI Linux 2K tags
M = Windows 10 IoT LTSC 2019 + Movicon.Next Server/Client  500 tags
+ Alarm Dispatcher 1k tags + WebClient 1 user 1k tags + DIN Mount
F = Windows 10 IoT LTSC 2019 + Movicon.Next Server/Client 2k tags
+ Alarm Dispatcher 20k tags + WebClient 1 user 20k tags  + DIN Mount
P = Windows 10 IoT LTSC 2019 + Movicon.Next Server/Client 5k
+ Alarm Dispatcher 20k tags + WebClient 1 user 20k tags + Pro.Lean 5 OEE + DIN Mount
Connectivity
N = No Wireless Connectivity
W = Wi-Fi / Bluetooth Connectivity
SSD Size
0 = No SSD
1 = 128 GB SSD
2 = 256 GB SSD
3 = 512 GB SSD
4 = 64 GB SSD
5 = 1 TB SSD
6 = 2 TB SSD
7 = 4 TB SSD
Temperature Range
A = 0°C up to 60°C  - Commercial Temperature
F = -40°C up to 70°C - Extended Temperature
No Extension Slot; AMD Ryzen™ Embedded V1000 Series V1605B, 4c/8t, 12-25W, 2.0~3.6 GHz, 8 GB DDR4;
PACEdge + DIN Mount + Movicon WebHMI Linux 2K tags; 128 GB SSD; 0°C up to 60°C  - Commercial TemperatureExample: R2B 0 N 1 W 1 N 3 A 0 A
Ordering Information
PACSystems RXi2-BP Industrial PC
Part Number Description Operating Temperature
R2B1N9N1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1N9A1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N9N1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N9A1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N9N4N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N9N4W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, no OS, WiFi 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N9A4N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N9A4W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT, WiFi 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1NAN1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1NAN1W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, no OS, WiFi 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1NAA1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1NAA1W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, Windows 10 IoT, WiFi 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAN1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAN1W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS, WiFi 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAA1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAA1W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT, WiFi 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAN4N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 64GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAA4N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G 1.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8N1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8A1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8N2N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8A2N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8N3N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8A3N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N6N1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N6N2N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 256GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N6N3N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 512GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C

PACSystems RXi2-BP Industrial PC
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Operating Temperature
R2B0N7N2W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, no OS, WiFi 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7A2N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7A2W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT, WiFi 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7N3N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, no OS 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7A3N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1N5N1N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, no OS -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B1N5N1W3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, no OS, WiFi -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B1N5A1N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, Windows 10 IoT -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B1N5A1W3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, Windows 10 IoT, WiFi -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B0N5N1N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N5N1W3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS, WiFi -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N5A1N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N5A1W3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT, WiFi -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1N5N2N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, no OS -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B1N5N2W3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, no OS, WiFi -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B1N5A2N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, Windows 10 IoT -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B1N5A2W3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, Windows 10 IoT, WiFi -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B0N5N2N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, no OS -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N5N2W3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, no OS, WiFi -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N5A2N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N5A2W3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT, WiFi -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1N5N3N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, no OS -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B1N5A3N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, 1 PCIe slot, Windows 10 IoT -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B0N5N3N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, no OS -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N5A3N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IoT -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N3N1N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I 2.0GHz, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, no OS -40˚C up to 70˚C

R2B00ACCMP01 RXi2-BP Industrial PC Accessory: 1pcs Panel Mounting Kit R2B for zero-slot variant -
Part Number Description Operating Temperature
Ordering Information
PACSystems RXi2-BP Industrial PC
Pre-Loaded Software Devices
Part Number Description Operating
Temperature
R2B1NAM1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe Slot, Windows, Movicon.Next, Alarm
Dispatcher, Web Client, 500 Tags 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1NAM1W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe Slot, Windows, WiFi, Movicon.Next, Alarm
Dispatcher, Web Client, 500 Tags 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAM1N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows, Movicon.Next, Alarm Dispatcher, Web
Client, 500 Tags 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0NAM1W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD R1305G CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows, WiFi, Movicon.Next, Alarm Dispatcher,
Web Client, 500 Tags 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1N4F1N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe Slot, -40 to 65C, Windows, Movicon.Next,
Alarm Dispatcher, Web Client, 2000 Tags -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B1N4F1W3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, 1 PCIe Slot, -40 to 65C, Windows, WiFi, Movicon.
Next, Alarm Dispatcher, Web Client, 2000 Tags -40˚C up to 65˚C
R2B0N4F1N3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, -40 to 70C, Windows, Movicon.Next, Alarm
Dispatcher, Web Client, 2000 Tags -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N4F1W3A0F RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, -40 to 70C, Windows, WiFi, Movicon.Next, Alarm
Dispatcher, Web Client, 2000 Tags -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B1N2P2N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1605B CPU, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, 1 PCIe Slot, Windows, Movicon.Next, Alarm
Dispatcher, Web Client, PRO.LEAN, 5000 Tags 0˚C up to 65˚C
R2B1N2P2W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1605B CPU, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, 1 PCIe Slot, Windows, Wifi, Movicon.Next, Alarm
Dispatcher, Web Client, PRO.LEAN, 5000 Tags 0˚C up to 65˚C
R2B0N2P2N3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1605B CPU, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows, Movicon.Next, Alarm Dispatcher, Web
Client, PRO.LEAN, 5000 Tags 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N2P2W3A0A RXi2-BP Industrial PC: AMD V1605B CPU, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows, WiFi, Movicon.Next, Alarm Dispatcher,